
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2023/3/1 Wed 95,532 31,662 127,194 
2023/3/2 Thu 93,014 31,717 124,731 
2023/3/3 Fri 111,804 35,244 147,048 
2023/3/4 Sat 119,328 39,233 158,561 
2023/3/5 Sun 107,706 34,572 142,278 
2023/3/6 Mon 92,094 31,406 123,500 
2023/3/7 Tue 92,533 31,545 124,078 
2023/3/8 Wed 94,643 32,045 126,688 
2023/3/9 Thu 96,710 33,462 130,172 
2023/3/10 Fri 119,538 39,941 159,479 
2023/3/11 Sat 128,300 46,509 174,809 
2023/3/12 Sun 113,646 35,648 149,294 
2023/3/13 Mon 93,275 30,457 123,732 
2023/3/14 Tue 94,286 30,814 125,100 
2023/3/15 Wed 95,135 31,822 126,957 
2023/3/16 Thu 97,733 31,811 129,544 
2023/3/17 Fri 127,062 41,090 168,152 
2023/3/18 Sat 204,309 51,943 256,252 
2023/3/19 Sun 196,653 42,353 239,006 
2023/3/20 Mon 102,699 33,001 135,700 
2023/3/21 Tue 93,101 31,181 124,282 
2023/3/22 Wed 93,636 31,273 124,909 
2023/3/23 Thu 94,802 30,745 125,547 
2023/3/24 Fri 107,486 35,035 142,521 
2023/3/25 Sat 120,925 40,971 161,896 
2023/3/26 Sun 111,963 36,180 148,143 
2023/3/27 Mon 92,355 30,521 122,876 
2023/3/28 Tue 93,676 31,626 125,302 
2023/3/29 Wed 128,016 38,317 166,333 
2023/3/30 Thu 105,168 33,951 139,119 
2023/3/31 Fri 177,461 48,311 225,772 

3,494,589 1,104,386 4,598,975 

112,729 35,625 148,354 
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